
ECTS grading table

LT60 INGEGNERIA DEI SISTEMI MEDICALI

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 427 4,31% 4,31% A Observation period - first year 2022

30 1102 11,13% 15,45% A Observation period - last year 2024

29 578 5,84% 21,29% B

28 860 8,69% 29,98% B

27 834 8,43% 38,41% B

26 784 7,92% 46,33% C

25 761 7,69% 54,02% C

24 768 7,76% 61,78% C

23 691 6,98% 68,76% D

22 652 6,59% 75,35% D

21 587 5,93% 81,28% D

20 554 5,60% 86,87% D

19 473 4,78% 91,65% D

18 826 8,35% 100,00% E

Total 9897 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


